Wefunder Revenue Share

Please note: Revenue projections are NOT to be taken as guaranteed. Investing in startups is ris
example, see the Risks disclosed in the Form C). Investors should feel free to edit the revenue p
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iky. The company may not achieve these revenue numbers for a number of reasons (for
rojections in column H to see how the repayment schedule would be affected.

evenue| Loanrepayments| Cumulative repayments Outstanding loan amount

$0 $0 $300,000

$0 $0 $300,000

$0 $0 $300,000
$100,000 $5,000 $5,000 $295,000
$105,000 $5,250 $10,250 $289,750
$110,250 $5,513 $15,763 $284,238
$115,763 $5,788 $21,551 $278,449
$121,551 $6,078 $27.,628 $272,372
$127,628 $6,381 $34,010 $265,990
$134,010 $6,700 $40,710 $259,290
$140,710 $7,036 $47,746 $252,254
$147,746 $7,387 $55,133 $244,867
$155,133 $7,757 $62,889 $237,111
$162,889 $8,144 $71,034 $228,966
$171,034 $8,552 $79,586 $220,414
$179,586 $8,979 $88,565 $211,435
$188,565 $9,428 $97,993 $202,007
$197,993 $9,900 $107,893 $192,107
$207,893 $10,395 $118,287 $181,713
$218,287 $10,914 $129,202 $170,798
$229,202 $11,460 $140,662 $159,338
$240,662 $12,033 $152,695 $147,305
$252,695 $12,635 $165,330 $134,670
$265,330 $13,266 $178,596 $121,404
$278,596 $13,930 $192,526 $107,474
$292,526 $14,626 $207,152 $92,848
$307,152 $15,358 $222,510 $77,490
$322,510 $16,125 $238,635 $61,365
$338,635 $16,932 $255,567 $44,433
$355,567 $17,778 $273,346 $26,654
$373,346 $18,667 $292,013 $7,987

$392,013 $19,601 $300,000 30









Year Revenue Loan repa ments Cumulative repa ments Outstanding loan amount

2020 $300,000
2021 $315,250 $15,763 $15,763 $284,238
2022 $498,951 $24,948 $40,710 $259,290
2023 $606,478 $30,324 $71,034 $228,966
2024 $737,178 $36,859 $107,893 $192,107
2025 $896,044 $44,802 $152,695 $147,305
2026 $1,089,147 $54,457 $207,152 $92,848
2027 $1,323,865 $66,193 $273,346 $26,654

2028  $1,609,166 $80,458 $300,000 $0





















